
 
 

 
 
 
 
Women’s Softball Roster, Spring 2024 
 
Naybelin Mejia #13 
Nadia Urbeaz #4 
Marisol Santamaria #15 
Molley Snook #17 
Destiny Long #2 
Danina Long #12 
Karen (Nikki) Cezar #1 
Zanya Johnson #10 
Cianna Gonzalez #7 
Delilah Polanco  #16 
Indigo Tembo-Jackson(Blue) #33 
Neveah Fernandez #5 
Taylah Guity-Moore #27 
Rebecca Nixon #3 
Dalys Scott #0 
 
Women’s Softball Schedule, Spring 2024 
 

Day Date Start Time Opponent Game Type Home / Away 
Saturday 3/16/24 12:00pm Monroe College Bronx Double Header Away Game 
Saturday 3/30/24 12:00PM Suffolk County CC Double Header Away Game 
Wednesday  4/3/24 3PM & 5PM Southern Maine CC Double Header Away Game 
Sunday 4/7/24 3PM & 5PM Southern Maine CC Double Header Home Game 
Thursday  4/11/24 3PM & 5PM CCRI Double Header Away Game 
Sunday 4/14/24 3PM & 5PM CCRI Double Header Home Game 
Thursday  4/18/24 3PM & 5PM CCRI Double Header Away Game 
Sunday 4/21/24 1PM & 3PM Central Maine CC Double Header Away Game 
Wednesday  4/24/24 3PM & 5PM CCRI Double Header Away Game 
Tuesday 4/30/24 3PM & 5PM Dutchess CC Double Header Away Game 

 


